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Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 15 12:00pm MT

Lot

10104
10105
10106
10107
10108
10109
10110
10111
10112
10113

10114
10115
10116
10117
10118
10119
10120
10121
10122
10123
10124
10125
10126
10127
10128
10129
10130
10131
10132
10133
10134

Title

Set of Dishes made in Japan

2 Ornaments

Misc Glassware / Plates/ Salt & Pepper Shakers
Collectible Plates / Ornaments/ Vases

Serving Trays

Pressure Cooker & Canning Accessories

3 Roasters

Woash Basins/ Bowls/ Grinder

3 Frying Pans/ 3 Pots

Coffee Perk / Coffee Pot / Coffee Carafe/
Toaster

Roaster / Slow Cooker / Baking Pans
Misc Vases

Misc Dishes/ Pitcher

Clock

Misc Plastic Dishes

Oscillating Fan

Jack LeBlanc Power Juicer

Cuisinart Coffee Maker

Hamilton Beach Coffee Maker
Molinex Deep Fryer

Ronco Showtime Rotisserie Oven

2 Antigue Lamps

Misc Games

Misc Farm Tractor Books

Misc Books/ Mechanic Books

Misc Picture Frames

10 Piece Nativity Scene

Misc Lawn Ornaments

Complete PortaChef Barbeque (Propane)
Coleman Stove

Cookware/ Ronco Veggie Cooker & Rotisserie
Basket & Skewers
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Auction Closes. Tue, Jun 22 12:00pm MT

Lot

10135
10136
10137
10138
10139
10140
10141
10142
10143
10144
10145
10146
10147
10148
10149
10150
10151
10152
10153
10154
10155
10156
10157
10158
10159

10160
10161
10162
10163
10164
10165
10166

Title

2 Canadian Camping Chairs

Bedding & Wool Blankets

Misc Bedding & Blankets

Swivel Bar Stools

Wooden Chairs

Antique (Retro) Bar Stools

Kitchen Chairs on Rollers

Bags Red Mulch

TV Stand 26"w x 16"d x 21"h

Boot Storage Bench 48"w x 16"d x 35"h
Entertainment Centre 60"w x 19"d x 72"h
Dresser with Mirror 64"w x 18"d x 72"h
Cabinet 18"w x 12.5"d x 32"h

Kenmore Electronic Air Cleaner
Kenmore Electronic Air Cleaner & lonizer
LivingAir Air Purifier

Electrohome DVD VHS Player

Swivel Rocker Easy Chair

Hassock Footstool

Retro China Cabinet

Coffee Table 48"w x 18"d x 15"h

Bar 44"w x 30"d x 41"h

2 sets of Crutches & Walking Cane

2 Shell Ornaments/ Vase

2 Snow Shovels/ Roof Snow Removal Shovel /
Chipper

Mops/ Squeegee

Pruner c/w Ext Arms

Washing Brooms

Rake / Shovel / Broom

3/8 OSB 4 x 8 Sheet Plywood

Soaker Hose / Garden Hose

Garden Tools with Bag



Lot

10167
10168
10169
10170
10171
10172
10173
10174
10175
10176
10177
10178
10179
10180
10181
10182
10183
10184
10185
10186
10187
10188
10200
10201
10202

10203
10204
10205

10206
10207

10208

10209
10210

10211

10212

10213
10214

Title

Steam Iron / Rope/ Fridge Movers
Moccasins

2 Wooden Beaded Seat Cushions
Scrapers/ Gun Rack

Browning Gun Case Sherpa Lined
Old Trunk

Luggage

1 Gallon Multi Sprayer

Pots/ Tray / Cash Box

3 Extension Cords

2 Extension Cords

6 Extension Cords

1 Extension Cord

Tow Rope

Meat Saw

Misc Cord Pieces

Rope/ Electrical Cord

Misc Carrying Bags

Basket of Puppies Ornament

Misc Electrical Supplies
Electrical Wire

Misc Filters

Bulbs/ Switches/ Block Heaters/ Spark Plugs
Pop Riveter with Rivets

Cords/ Heat Shrink / Gauges/ Rocker Switches
/ Tape

Stapler Guns/ Staples
Muffler Clamps/ Donuts

Clamps/ Light Bulbs / Gasket Material /
Timers/ Head Light

Misc Brake Pads

Hooks/ SAw Blades/ Spark Plugs/ Oil Cans/
Sand Paper / Torch Striker / Leather Punch

2 Glue Guns/ Fibre Glass Repair / Caulking /
Dust Masks

3 Squares/ 2 Saws/ Mitre Box

Flashlight / Dust Filters/ Dog Chaser / 4
Padlocks/ Tail Light

Brake Drum Micrometer / Small Socket Set -
Standard

Charging Starter Analyzer / 4 Oil Filter
Wrenches/ Bicycle Pump / 2 Tarp Straps

Misc Nails
C Clamps/ Broom Heads / Hitch Pins/ Funnels
/ Misc
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Lot

10215
10216
10217

10218
10219

10220
10221
10222
10223
10224
10225
10226
10227
10228
10229
10230
10231

10232

10233
10234

10235

10236
10237
10238
10239
10240
10241
10242
10243
10244
10245
10246
10247

10248

10249
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Title

Misc Qils/ Antifreeze

Acetylene Torch & Hoses (Liquid Air)

Misc Oil / Power Steering Oil / 10W30/ Fuel
Stabilizer

Misc Paint / Paint Thinner / Pipe Dope/ WD40

GoJo / Anti Freeze/ 2 Caulking Guns/
Window Cleaner

3 Partial Varsol / 1 Partial Kerosene

2 Jugs Qil / Windshield Washer Fluid
Misc Paint / Painting Supplies/ Drop Cloth
Paint Sprayer & Gauges

2 Propane Torches/ Propane Bottle

2 Grease Guns/ 2 Tank Valves with Locks
2 Oil Pails

Creeper

2 - Torcan 110 Amp Heaters

2 - Shurflo Pumps/ Selenoid / U Joint
Tool Box c/w Misc Tools/ Odds & Ends

Antique Lug Nut Remover for Big Truck /
Mower Blade

Planer / Fence Stretcher / Brace & Bit/ Light
Bulbs/ Splitting Axe Head

Gaskets/ Battery Box / 2 Barrel Carburetor

Kitchen Table plusleaf 50"w x 37"d x 29.5" h
plus leaf

Kitchen Table with 2 Fold down Leafs 49"w X
38"d x 29.5"h plus leafs

Heavy Duty Wheel Barrow

Wheel Barrow

4 Foor Jacks

Pepsi ColaWood Bottle Crate
Brushes/ Electrical Wire/ Pail

3 Rubber Mallets/ 2 Small Sledge Hammers
2 Tonne Floor Jack

Misc Ratchets & Sockets

Misc Bolts/ Clamps/ etc

Allen Wrenches/ Scrapers/ Chisels
Misc Wrenches 3/8 - 13/16 Standard

Quantity of Vise Grips/ Pliers/ Wire Strippers/
Side Cutters

Specialty Wrenches/ Test Wires/ Alligator
Clips/ Cylinder Honer

Quantity of Screwdrivers/ 3/8 Socket
Adaptions/ Torch Heads



Lot
10250

10251

10252
10253
10254
10255
10256
10257
10258

10259
10260

10268
10271

10272
10273
10274

10275
10276
10277

10278

10279
10280

10281

10282

10294

10295

10296

10297

10298
10299

Title

Feeler Gauges/ Post Removers/ Screw Drivers
/ Small Wrenches

Large Quantity of Screw Drivers mostly
Flatheads

Quantity of Crescent Wrenches

Flat Wrenches 3/4 - 1 1/4 Standard
Flat Wrenches Various Sizes Standard
Quantity of Files

Water Pump Pliers/ Snips/ Vise Grip
Natural Gas Outside Heater

2 Outside Benches (each measures 142"w x
18"d x 36"h)

300 Gallon Poly Water Tank

1250 Gallon Water Tank - repaired inside &
outside

Plant Bench 72"w x 31"d x 41"h

1 Set Standard Impact Sockets/ 1 Set Metric
Impact Sockets/ Various Deep Sockets Metric /
Various Flat Wrenches Metric

3 Pipe Wrenches

4 Hacksaws

Square/ Pry Bar / Snap Ring / Pliers/ Hitch Pin
/ Misc

8 Metric Wrenches 10-24mm

Various Screw Drivers

2 Ball Peen Hammers/ 2 Claw Hammers/ 2
Wire Brushes

Standard Socket Set 7/16 - 1 3/8 / Knuckle
Adapter Kit/ Torx Set/ 1/2 Rachet / Deep
Sockets

3 Wire Brushes/ 3 Hammers/ Pry Bar

Air Hammer Chisels/ Ball Joint Wrenches/
Hole Saw / Specialty Socket 3 1/4, 31/2, 2 9/16
/ Pry Bars/ Speed Wrench

Fuel Pump Pressure Testers

Specialty Tools/ Clip Removers/ Pry Bar /
Screw Driver

3 - 1/2 Inch Torque Wrenches

Air Chisel / 3/8 Air Wrench / Air Sander /
Soldering Gun / Assortment Sanding Discs/
Deep Sockets

Micrometer c/w Magnetic Base

Hole Saws/ Tachometer / Hammer Driver /
Piston Ring Installer

Hilti Hammer Drill
Quantity of Punches & Chisels/ Tap Handle
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Lot
10300

10301
10302

10303
10304
10305
10306
10315
10316
10317
10318
10319
10320

10321
10322
10323
10324

10325
10326
10327
10328
10329
10330
10331
10332
10333
10334

10335
10336
10337
10338
10339
10340
10341
10342
10343
10344
10345
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Title

Quantity Misc Drill Bits/ Steel Number &
Alphabet Stamps

Small Tap & Die Set/ Solder / Misc

2 Flaring Kits/ Flaring Tool / Knuckle Sockets
3/8

3/4" Air Gun with 2 /4" Socket

21 pc 3/4" Standard Socket Set

Misc Hose/ Brake Line / Bolts

Pulley Pullers/ Slide Hammer Puller

Peg Board with Pegs

2 12 Volt Batteries

1 Ryobi Drill / 1 Ryobi Impact c/w 18V Charger
DeWalt Portable VVacuum c/w 18V Charger
Torqgue Portable Drill c/w 16.5V Charger

Craftsman Belt Sander / Craftsman Jigsaw /
Black & Decker 7 1/4" Circular Saw / Makita
Sander

Mastercraft Wet Sharpener
Craftsman Rotary Tool / Timing Light
Battery Tester

Screws/ Electrical Fuses/ Bulbs/ Cotter Keys/
Brass Fittings/ Misc Odds & Ends

Snap On Timing Light

Marquette Tachometer Tester

Flare Kit

Nuts & Bolts

O Rings/ Vacuum Fittings

Micrometer

25 pc 1/2" Standard Socket Set

Amp Tester

Used Water Pump / 2 Ext Mirrors/ Truck Mirror

Black & Decker Elec. Spray Gun/ Air Mask
Filtered

Anvil / Receiver / Stone / Steel Cylinder
Fender Mats/ Floodlight / Sprinkler

Kwik Comfort 110 Convecteur Heater

Air Nozzle Extensions/ Piano Hinge / Grabber
Tirelrons/ Jack Handles

Gooseneck / Axe/ Pry Bars

Ratchet Strap / Gate Closer / Boomer

Jeepers Creeper

Car Ramps

Box 5/8" Hose

Hydra-Lift Parts Washer / Funnels/ Cleaning
Baskets & Accessories



Lot

10346
10347
10348
10349
10350
10351
10352
10353

10354
10355
10356

10357
10358
10359
10360

10361
10362

10364
10370
10371
10372
10373
10374
10375
10376
10377

10381
10382
10383
10384
10385

10386

10387
10388
10389

Title

Portable 11 Gallon Air Tank

4 Jack Stands

Parts for Jack Stands

Husgvarna Chainsaw and Oil
Crowbar / Ext Handles for Washing
Quantity of Bungee Cords

4 Tarps & Rags

Storage Bench - Bottom 96"w x 24"d x 36"h
Top 96"w x 13.5"d x 35.5"h

Milwaukee 14" Chop Saw
1/3 HP Emerson Furnace Motor NEW

Pick Axe/ 2 Fire Axes/ 2 Buck Saws/ 3
Handles

4 0Old Axes/ Bat / Root Irrigator
Mole Trap/ Live Trap
GMC School Bus Window Late 1970 - 1980

Used Air Cleaner with Chrome Lid Cover / 2 -
15" Wheel Covers/ Transmission Cooler
(Universal)

Lawn Bears (Mother & Cub)

Bolts/ Nuts/ Tent Stakes/ 6" Flex Pipe/ Lag
Bolts/ Misc Brass Fittings / Gas Can Spouts &
Lids/ Garden Hose Fittings / Assorted Plastic
Pipe Fittings / Electrical Hookups for Trailers/
Antifreeze Testers/ Satelllite Finder

Miller Auto Dark Welding Helmet
Shop Vac 45.5L 5HP

Kerosene Heater c/w Kerosene
Stand on Rollers 31"w x 18'd x 34"h
Poulan Pro 31cc Weed Eater

Flood Lights

Antique Weeder

Air Hose/ Garden Trellis

John Deere 14SE 21" Electric Start Lawn
Mower - Not Running

2 Chairson Rollers
Verde Bicycle
C-Low Bicycle
Eliminator Bicycle

VitaMaster Treadmill / 2 Dumb Bells/
Exercise Spring

Table/ Storage Bins/ Craft Accessories/ Misc
Dye

Stanstionary Exercise Bike
Free Spirit Model 910 Elliptical
Rowing Machine
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Lot
10390

10391
10392
10393
10394
10395
10396
10397
10398
10399
10400
10401
10402
10403
10404
10405
10406
10407
10408
10409
10410
10411
10412
10413
10414
10415

10416

10417
10418
10419
10420
10421
10422

10423
10424
10425

10426

10427
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Title

Electrolux Shampooer / Kenmore Upright
Vacuum

Christmas Light Strings

Coax Cable & Shaw Satellite Dish
Misc Games/ Kids Rocking Horse
Chalk Board / Bag Toss Game
Foamy / Camping Carpet / Runner
Beach Cart

Rope / Fresh Water Hose

Folding Rocking Chair

2 Cabelos Director Folding Chairs
4 Beach Chairs

3 Arm Chair Chaise

2 Lawn Chairs

2 Bench Seats

3 Zero Gravity Lawn Chairs
Folding Lawn Table

Coleman Instant Tent 8 ft x 7 ft
Folding Table

Misc Tupperware

Misc Cutlery & Kitchen Utensils
Camper Lights

2 Lanterns - Decoration

Camping Toys

Safety Chain/ Toys/ Drop Cloth/ Light Sticks
Slammo Game

Extension Cords/ Garden Hose/ Tools/ Tent
Pegs/ Hammers/ Level / Citrenella Wicks

Little Tarp / Off / Matches/ Little Tent /
Firesticks/ Misc

Air Bed/ BBQ Cover

2 Cutting Boards/ BBQ Lighter

Misc Camping Dishes

RV Lynx Levellers/ RV Sewer Hose Holder
Fibre Optic Christmas Tree

2 Wet Suits - Grey Suit Women's 9-10/ Red
Suit Medium

Rival 12 Cup Coffee Maker / Rival Toaster

2 Ratchet Straps/ Rope

Cabelos Camping Bag with Misc Camping
Supplies

TV Mount Bracket / Beige Blinds NEW / Lido
Dryer Wash Line/ RV Vent Cap

Iceman Ski Doo Suit Men's 44 Tall



Lot

10428
10429
10430
10431
10432
10433
10434

10435
10436

10437
10438

10439
10440
10441
10442
10443
10444
10445
10446

10450
10451

10452
10453
10454
10455
10456
10457
10458

10459
10460
10461
10462
10463
10464

10465
10466
10467
10468

Title

Iceman Ski Doo Suit Women's 16-18 L
Iceman Bibs Ski Doo Pant Women's 34
Iceman Bibs Ski Doo Pant Women's 38 Tall
Fishing Net / Gaff / Misc Rods

2 Umbrellas

Lumber Jack Skillet

Camp Chef Pro 90 Triple Burner c/w Griddle &
BBQ

Brinkman Stove

Camper's Bag c/w Assortment of Camping
Dishes etc

Cabelos Camping Table

2 Rubbermaid Coolers/ 5 Water Jugs/ 2 Jug
Holders

Pet Carrying Bag

Wooden Storage Box

2 Beach Chairs

2 Knee Boards

TV Tray / Bed Tray / Propane Box

Table Cover / Mop Pail / Garbage Container
Gazebo Tie Covers

Mercury Mark 28 Outboard Motor Super
Hurricane 17 HP

Dally

Headlight Aligners/ 2 Sets Tire Grips/ Tool
Box

Stand on Rollers 40"w x 24.5"d x 25"h
Tire Chain

Logging Chain

2 Logging Chains

2 Logging Chains

Jackall / Small Shovel

2 Boomers/ Come along / Cable with 2 Hooks
/ Fifth Whedl Plugin

4 Rolls Highway Trailer Straps 4"
Telepost

24 ft Extension Ladder

6 ft - 12 ft Extension Ladder

3 Lockers36"w x 18"d x 72"h

RV Fender (fits the 2003 Laredo Fifth Wheel
Trailer)

Lawn Edging

Acetylene Cart & Aluminum Sheets
Bridgestone LT 265/70R17

Pirelli 255/70R18 (used)
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Lot

10469
10470
10471

10472
10473

10474
10476
10569

10570

10571

A10189

A10190

A10191

A10192

A10193

A10194
A10195
A10196

A10197

A10198

A10199

A10283

A10284
A10285
A10286

A10287

A10288
A10289
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Title

Michelin 235/55R17 (used)
Hankook 235/55R19 (used)

Karrier Trailer Tires ST 145-R12 (used) 5 Hole
Pattern

Boat Trailer Tires4.8U - 80 (used) 4 Hole

Versa 100 Delco Diesel Hot Water Pressure
Washer Single Phase 120 Amp

Stool
Folding Card Table/ Step Stool

Hallmark Prestige PWR4 P205/75R14 Steel
Belted Rims & Tires (fit 1969 Torino)

Atlas Grip Safe 6.00-16 4 Ply

2 Goodyear Poly Steel Radial 225/75R15 /
Goodyear Poly Steel 205/75R15 / Goodyear All
Winter Radial P195/75R14

1935-1938 Miss American Pink Depression
Glass Cake Plate

1940-1950 Vintage I ce Blue Dish with Blue
Opalescent Weave Trim

Vintage Fenton Iridescent Carnival Glassware
Bowl / Fenton 10" Vase

Villeroy & Boch Flow Blue Serving Platter /
German Serving Platter / Bavarian Hand
Painted Salt & Pepper Shakers

Pinwheel Crystal Footed Cake Plate / Footed
Fruit Bowl / Candy Dish/ 5 Glasses

4 pieces of Pinwheel Crystal
Royal Winton 25th Anniversary 3pc Tea Set

Royal Albert Old Country Roses Completer Set
1962 includes 25th Anniversary Plate

Royal Albert Old Country Roses 1962 12 place
setting

Royal Albert Old Country Roses 1962
Completer Set

Royal Albert Old Country Roses 1962
Completer Set 8 pc

Blue Mountain Dolphin / Blue Mountain 2 Tier
Serving Tray / Kromex 2 Tier Serving Tray

Misc Vases/ Electric Gravy Boat
Misc Vases/ Fruit Nappies & Tray

Misc Bowls/ Serving Trays/ Large Coffee
Mugs & Saucers

Wood Salad Bowl Set / Wilton Wedding Cake
Pans/ 2 Silver Serving Trays/ Wood Napkin
Holder & Misc

Punch Bowl c¢/w Ladle, Cups & Hooks

Royal Albert Silver Birch Cream & Sugar
(chipped) / Candy Dish / 3 Ornaments
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Lot Title

A10290 Corelle Dinner Plates/ Lunch Plates/ Serving
Bowls & Plastic Plate

A10291 Cookie Jar / ArizonaVase/ Ceramic Bowl /
Lead Crystal Votive Holder

A10292 Misc Serving Trays/ Dishes
A10293 Misc Serving Trays/ Bowls
A10311 Tupperware Microwave Cooker
A10312 7 Tupperware Storage Containers
A10313 4 Insulated Thermos Cups

A10314 CorellePlates/ Lunch Plates/ Snack Plates/
Soup Bowls/ Fruit Bowls/ Misc Plates

B10307 4 1/2" Vise

B10308 6" Westward Bench Grinder

B10309 7 Drawer Snap On Tool Box on Rollers
B10310 13 Drawer Mastercraft Tool Box on Rollers

B10363 Miller Thunderbolt 225 AC Arc Welder c/w
Cables/ Rods/ Clamps/ Helmets / Stand

B10365 Hein-Warner Airlift Jack Model AL25
B10366 Engine Stand

B10367 2 Ton Hydraulic Engine Hoist
B10368 Honda 1800cc Generator

B10369 Honda EU 3000 Invertor/Generator

B10378 John Deere 56 Riding Mower 30" Deck
S/N:030850M

B10379 John Deere 314 Riding Mower S/N: 0314K
155087M

B10380 Spray Tech Sprayer
B10447 Westward 110V Drill Press Model RM410
B10448 Garden Water Pump

B10449 3 HP Briggs & Stratton Pacer Pump Model
SEB2PL E3C c/w 2" Suction & Discharge Hose

B10475 351 Cleveland Engine (rebuilt)
C10261 1981 Chev 15 Series Sierra Truck
C10262 16' Homemade Trailer with Ramp

C10263 2005 Glendale Titanium 31E36TBR Fifth
Wheel Trailer

C10264 2003 Keystone Laredo F27 Fifth Wheel Trailer
C10266 2014 Can Am Outlander 800R X MR

C10267 Quad Ramps

C10269 1969 Ford Torino GT Convertible

C10270 1969 Vanguard 14.5ft V-Hull 1D:2H29134
No.DOT113592 Serial# 16772 c/w Mercury
500 50HP Motor and 1978 Cakins Trailer

6/7
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PAYMENT DUEFull payment will be made to the credit card registered to your online account at the
conclusion of the sale.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Mastercard, Visa, Bank Draft and Etransfer. We do NOT accept any
form of Debit Card.We will accept Bank Draft and Etransfer as long as arrangements are made with Jae

(780-870-2210) PRIOR to bidding.

REMOVALJune 24, 2021 9:00am-7:00pm at 401-2nd Street South, Marwayne, AB. COVID Rules
Apply. Masks are Mandatory. **Must present copy of PAID Receipt** All items must be removed by
7:00pm MST on Thursday, June 24, 2021 or they are forfeitt REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are
solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other
than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so
that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

PO Box 1641, Lloydminster, AB/SK SOV 1K6 -- Phone 780-870-1181
copelandauctions.com
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